ME C

Mondelle Sprint

19k Auguse 2017
Place No. Name
1 1 Joo Courtnay
2 80 Eyhvie Mullin
3 1%  Eobart Dwamo
4 269 Mickae]l Comnolly
3 45 Mlickos]l Rocks
& 1  FRaory Smphens
7 161 Darsk Daly
g 312 Eaussall Staoworth
L 28 Tom Cemnolly
10 331 John Dommaly
11 186 (GaryEgan
12 88 Bily White
13 02  John Mahen
14 2] Marin Treacy
15 67  Bram McMahon
L6 23  DBrendan Ecamg
17 25 Poter McKmlay
1B 120 Seanwe Morris
19 7l Vinzant Deary
0 777 Toomy Gardines
i 98  Soapwm Bymn
) 3%  Fnd Byms
B 363 Mick Walsh
¥ 361 Martin Flasagan
i ] €5 John Famnsdy
] 3} Draxn Ledwith
n 110 Meil Duggm
X 126 Lewis Cunlop
b 31 Jobn Whidey
30 47  ChwBrndon
i 4) DaraFay
2 43  William Baorett
k] 139  Sicblom Mclann
¥ T2 Welfgamg Schadtiger
35 33 Dedm Gezmom
36 431 Joo Clifford
37 814 David Byme
36 211  Scapwes Hobhs
3 217 Gary Grabam
40 26 John Farsll
41 17l Garrd Lomcrgan
42 1% Michae]l Kicholson
43 11 Mdick O'Ehea
4 146 Thomas Sheady
43 137 John Hadkeix
44 7  Dwomal Byan
1 6%  Fromet Donme
48 141 Amdrow Pursar
49 414  Colin Grant
] 68  Danmy Herlilvy
il 151 Dapsien Walsh
2 18  FEduin Rynhart
B 137 Mol Eavanagh
H 13 Alan Tully
i3 12  Briss Eirwan
36 342 Alan Famg
7 1127 Leame Camell
38 121 Eluime Kiraan
b 87 EanMcAwoy
&0 417  Sean Mumay
£l §  FEdommd Cawidy
&2 16  LizmFEnth
5] 3 Detaf Heysr
DNF -Rm 1
268 Michae]l Comnally
DNF -Ban 2
02  John Mahen
ONF -Rmm 3
2  Fory Stephens
33 Dedm Gezmom
211  Scanwm Hobhbs
ONF -Bun 4
il

&7

Tobn Whisey

Anstin Haalay Spritg

Fiat Seicantn

Fiat Seicanio

Fiat Cemio

Ford Graham Spoecial
Lotws Elm+2 5
Ionz Special

Toma ME 2 MG
BMW 328

Gould GE. 37

DT ADED

Radical 3r 8
BAaW MO
MD GT

FF Saift
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1132
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100.50
103.15
103.8%
131.05
10925
110,82
114.02
11631
11021
11072
119.78
110,00
11315
11065
113.42
113.37
11313
11430
115.54
11563
117.83
11945
116,035
115.63
121.41
1287
117.81
118.54
12128
113.80
15319
12444
1876
120,51
131.47
128.45
12659
133.73
134617
133.60
134.03
134632
130,55
13658
141.63
143,85
13638
142.5%
143.54
14228
1547

116,035
12157

11313
103.89

B3.36

B6.88
11417
113.44

113.8¢
103.41

Eaun 3
Bill
5518
B6.9E

9148

5706
LEy
10041

10208
102.52

103.73
107.22
10464
104.14
10789
111.35
112407
LOB.R3
110.58
110.87
109 B&
110.57
110.32
111.62
11152
11088
112.78
112.83
11347
11293
114.69

113.33
116.35

11602
11B.78

119,33
120.46
120.10
120.43
124.E7
123.15
123.51
12B.36
127.B8
12B.02
132.75
129.20
130.59
131.40
134.69
13323

143.79
14043
147.09

11088
107.22

Fun 4

0362
B6.79
94.39
B1.13

BE.63
101.66

103.18

14837
105.10
104.63
106.61
109,63
1DE.E1
111.34
11080
11125
10982
11148
110.24
11087

112.61
11327
113.67
113.73
11410
115.57
11521
113.02
11564
117.59
11E.93

12243
119.62
120.52

123.B8
126.60
12431
12710
12B.20
131.10
13292
128.39
129.59
131.38
1337
135.74

130.36

11410
115.02

Eam 5
E3.08
E7 25

ROUED

BE 16

10339

103.78
16549
10520

10E.73
10E S0
10E 89
11182
110,80

11038
11054
1114
11318
11232
11z91
11345
11689
11431
11488
11573
11734
1Xr82
15034
12: 53
12685
12745
1ZE 1%
12953
12357

13280
B3

11689

11318

109 86

11014
1
11087
11058
x4
11232
112981
11153
11348
114,10
11431
11458
11502
1154
11708
11734
11918
11955
1198
120010
118
12:3
141
12431
12701
11758
12500
12315
1252
1238
130.08
13230
13325
13638
13936
14043
14547
14787

4314

07
1.5
448
3353

f159



Motor Enthusiasts Club Saturday

Result

Rank Humbsr Mams Car (Rank}j Claas Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Time Gap
1 120 Saamus Maorrls Diaarlan GTR {1} ] 110.82 106.87 107.29 104,63 105340 104,63
2 361 Martin Flanagan BMW M3 {2) 10 110,00 110.29 109,86 11125 110060 10985 5.23
3 33 Declan Gannon BMW M3 {3 10 116.05 11417 114.10 116.69 11410 .47

DMNF - Run 3

33 Declan Gannon BMW M3 ] 116.056 114.17 114.10 116,69

1 126 Lewls Dunlop halim| {1} 1A 11537 113.90 111.82 11087 111.04 110,57
2 40 Dara Fay SUZUKl Wi {2) 1A 11554 12077 112,83 11281 11232 11232 1.35
3 Fala Gary Graham Peugot 205 GTI {3 1A 117.81 115.04 116.02 115.84 11573 115.04 407
4 27 Garard Lonsrgan Peugot 205 GT1 {4 1A 121.29 118.76 11878 11893 117.34 117.34 £.37
] 135 .John Hackett Minl Mancos {3) 1A 12276 121.01 120.10 120.52 12010 9.13
[ 141 Andrew Purser Peugot 205 GT1 {a) 1A 12845 12422 125.15 126.60 126.86 12422 13.25
1 =13 Danny Harllhy Flat Cinquecanto {1} 1B 13575 12733 128.36 127.01 12745 127.01
2 151 Damlan Walsh Flat Cenbo {2) 1B 13617 128.28 127.88 1258.20 128.18 127.88 D87
3 15 Alan Tully Flat Cinquecanto {3 1B 136.39 12998 12920 123.39 12883 12520 219
4 12 Brian Kinwan Flat Cento 14 1B 13085 12938 130.59 12989 12087 12538 237
] 349 Alan Kang Flai Selcenip {3) 1B 136.58 133.02 131.40 131.56 130004 130.08 3.07
[ iiz Leanne Carrodl Flat S2lcanin {a) iB 14163 135.23 13469 13327 132.80 132.80 579
T 121 Elalng Klr#&an Flat Cenbo {7 1B 143.85 137.79 13525 135.74 13529 13525 B.24
1 77T Tommy Gardiner Honda EG Civic {1} 2 116.31 113.04 112.07 10965 108.73 108.73
2 30 Brian Ladwith Toyota Corolla {2) 2 11065 110.14 110.32 111.48 110.38 110,14 141
3 43 Willam Barrett Honda Civic {3 2 11563 113.99 11347 11327 11281 11291 4.18
4 432  Jos Climord Honda Civic 121 2 11563 11531 115.33 11557 114.31 11431 .08
5 126 Thomas Sheedy Honda Civic {5) 2 124 .44 120.81 12046 11962 120084 115,62 10.B9
1 BS John Kannsdy Diax Rush {1} 38, 11515 110.42 110.57 10992 109.92
2 69 Emimat Dunna Mazda MXS {2) 3 13147 125.02 124 87 12388 122.53 122,53 1261
1 23 Brendan Ksans ‘Weslifiald SEI {1} 38 13106 10469 10462 104,37 10378 103.78
2 28 Pater McKinlay Ford Escont ME 1l {2) 3B 10925 10415 104.14 105.10 106.49 104.14 0.35
3 S8 Seamus Ryan Raw Striker {3 38 11021 10908 1058.595 108.81 10890 108.81 .03
4 353 Mick Walsh RT 2000 121 ] 11878 109.22 11067 110.90 111.82 109.22 G.44
5 110 Hell Dupgan Peugot 205 GTI {5) 38 11542 129.09 11162 11024 110004 11024 E.46
1 F | Vincant Desry Laobus Exlge {1} ac 114.02 112.70 111.35 106.81 10762 106.81
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Motor Enthusiasts Club Saturday

Result
Rank Mumbsr Mame car |Rankj Claas Fun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Time Gap
1 47 Clive Eramdon Laobus Eunopa Typs 47 {1 4 114.30 11224 11278 11224
2 72 Wolfgang Schnittger MG Midget 2 4 11943 113.49 11469 113.75 113.49 125
3 211 Seamus Hobba MD GT {33 4 12157 11544 11502 115.02 278
4 26 John Farrell Ford Escon RS 121 4 116.62 117.08 117.58 117.08 484
E] 11 Mick O'Shsa MGE GT {5} 4 125.19 12125 119.55 122.43 12292 11955 731
[ 414 Colin Grant Ginetta G15 {6} 4 126.59 12439 12551 12431 12431 12.07
T 1B Edwin Rymhart Austin Healey Spaite {7 4 135640 123.38 128.02 1231.10 128.02 15.78
-] 137 Hosl Kavanagh MGE Roadstar {33 4 134.03 13315 132.75 13292 12315 1651
3 =1 Ken Mcavoy Ford Graham Spedal {9 4 136.33 13638 24.14
10 402 Sean Murray Latus Elan +2 5 {10) 4 142.59 141.76 14379 139.36 13936 a7z
11 ] Edmund Casaidy lona Speacial {11) 4 14384 14318 14043 140.43 2819
12 16 Llam Ruth lona ME 2 MG {12) 4 14929 145.47 147.09 145.47 32.23
13 3 Datlaf Heyer BRW 328 {13) 4 151.47 14787 147.87 3563
DNF - Run 3
1 Seamus Hobba MD GT 4 12157 11544 115.02
1 30 Enida Byrns Sheane Fommula Vee {1 5 110.72 110.03 11068 111.54 10659 108.35
2 51 John Whitkey FF Swift {23 5 115.13 11399 11053 113.18 110.38 1.93
3 139 Slobhan MoCann Sheane Fomula Vee {33 5 117.83 113.78 11283 11367 113.45 112.33 304
4 519 Michasl Nicholson Fomula Veg 121 5 123.60 119.18 11318 10.19
DNF - Run 4
51 John Whitkey FF Swift ] 115.13 11398 11053 113.18
1 19 Robert Dwans OMS 25 {11 & 88.33 BE7.83 96.53 BG.79 a7.25 BE.T3
2 161 Darek Daly Fomula Renault {2) & 95.50 5320 a7.05 97.06 10.27
3 331 John Donnelly Reynard 5F 60 5] [ 101.17 10117 14.38
4 186  (Gary Egan Fomula Renault {4 [ 110.14 102.08 102.08 15.29
5 =1 Bllly Whita Fomula Renault {5) [ 10318 10252 102.52 15.73
] g0z  John Mahon O ADS] {G) [ 10250 10230 16.11
T &7 Brian McMahon Fomula Renault {7 [ 103.69 103.41 10722 103.41 16,62
DNF - Run 2
02  .John Mahon Ol ADE] ] 10250
DNF - Run 4
=T Brian McMahon Fomula Renault [ 103.69 103.41 1072
1 1 Joa Courtney Reynard 913 {11 T 85.52 B5.40 8511 B4.38 85.06 B4.88
2 99 Sylvie Mulling Gowld GR 37 {23 7 a7.16 B5.41 95.18 95.62 B5.41 1.53
3 299 Michasl Conniolly Gould GR 37 {33 T E3.36 88,65 ba59 BB.3E 3.48
4 a8 Michasl Roche OM:S 2000m 121 7 90.79 5116 91.43 8113 90.60 T 591
5 2 Rory Stephens Radical St 3 {5 7 55.86 96.88 12.00
[ 52 Russell Stanworth Reynard Opal Lodes {6} T 9925 o7.58 9777 B3.53 95.18 97.68 12.80
T 29 Tom Conmolly Radical 5 {7 7 101.32 102.09 10041 101.66 100.41 15.53
-] 22 Martin Traacy Mitsunishl EVO {33 T 103.15 104.30 103.73 10318 103.39 103.15 1827
DNF - Run 1
299 Michasl Connolly Gould GR 37 7 E8.36 8865 b4.59
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Motor Enthusiasts Club Saturday

Result

Rank Mumbsr Hame Car |R.Sﬂ!b Class Rumn 1 Runm 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Timis Gap

DNF - Run 3
2 Rory Stephensa Radical Sr 3 7 55.58

1 B14 David Byrne WVawxhall Mowa {1 a 121.41 116.35 116.35 11521 11468 11488
1 7 Donal Ryan Staret RWD {1) 9 12091 120.19 12043 12015
MEC Sprint Mondello Park
Saturday 19th August 2017
Class 4 Handicap Result
Place Name Car Handicap Time Nett

1st Seamus Hobbs MD GT 0.654 115.02 7517
2nd Colin Grant Ginetta G15 0.643 124.31 79.90
3rd Ed Cassidy lona Special 6 Cyl. 0.580 14043 81.43
4th Clive Brandon Lotus Europa 0.733 112.24 82.28
5th Edwin Rynhart Sprite 0.644 128.02 82.50
6th Wolfgang Schnittger MG Midget 0.735 113.49 83.40
7th Noel Kavanagh MGB 0.654 129.15 84.51
8th Detlef Heyer BMW 328 0.574 147.87 84.90
9th Ken McAvoy Graham 0.628 136.38 85.65
10th Sean Murray Lotus Elan+2s 0.626 139.36 87.22
11th  Mick O'Shea MGB GT 0.730 119.55 87.26
12th  John Farrell Escort Mk.1 0.776 117.08 90.83
13th  Liam Ruth lona 0.655 14547 95.28
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Mondello Sprint
20th Angust 2017

Flace No.
1 1
b 48
3 37
4 186
5 52
§ 331
7 26
] 1
] 13
10 15
11 71
13 =k
13 353
14 Bal
15 418
16 a3
17 ki
18 717
e 118
0 30
| 341
v 110
13 51
4 211
15 40
3 43
7 a7
18 138
18 47
30 7
i B16
Y 431
i3 214
34 al7
15 126
i6 27
i7 557
EH] 135
e 11
40 14
41 141
41 81
43 a8
44 151
43 15
46 12
47 348
43 13
48 112
] 121
51 &
53 402
53 16
4 187
55 41

DNF -Bun 1
35
DNF - Bun 2
11
51
110
138
211
DNF - Bun 3
186

Name

Joe Courmey
Michasl Roche
Frank Bymes
Gary Egan
Fazsell Stanworth
John Doonelly
Billy White
Martin Treacy
Brendan FKeane
Pater McHKinley
Vincent Desry
Seamus Ryan
Mick Walsh
Danny Calnan
Brendan Stone
John Eennedy
Enda Byme
Tommy Gardiner
John Lynch
Brian Ledwith
Martin Flanazan
Neil Cuggan
John Whitley
Seamus Hobbs
Dara Fay
William Barrett
Adrian Dunne
Siobhan McCann
Clive Brandon
Wolfrang Schnitiger
Jack Diezpan

Joe Clifford
David Byme
(Gary Graham
Thomas Sheedy
Gerard Lonergan
TJack Eingston
John Hackett
Mick (¥Shea
Emmet Dunne
Andrew Purser
Brian Marthews
Danny Herliby
Damien Walsh
Alan Tully
Brian Kirwan
Alan Eapg
Edwin Rynhart
Leanne Carroll
Elaine Kirwan
Edmund Cassidy
Sean Mumay
Liam Futh

Een McAvoy
Parrick Spain

Shane Narmis

Mick 0'Shea
John Whitley
Meil Duggan
Siobhan McCann
Seamus Hobbs

Gary Egan

Car
Feynard 913
OMS 2000m
Pilbeam
Formula Fenault
Reynard Opel Lotms
Reynard 5F 80
Formmla Benault
Mitsubishi EVQ
Westheld SEi
Ford Escort ME I
Lofas Exige
Raw Simiker
ET 2000
Opel Corsa
Lewuns G5 300
Diax Fush
Sheane Formula Ves
Honda EG Ciwic
Diarrian T
Toeyota Corolla
BMW M3
Penged 205 GTI
FF Swift
MD GT
Sumaki Swift
Honda Civic
Ciroen
Sheane Formula Ves
Lotas Europa Type 47
MG Midget
Pengoed 205 GTI
Honda Civic
Vauzhall Nova
Peugot 205 GTI
Honda Ciwvic
Peugot 205 GTI
Lotas Elan
Mini Marcos
MGE GT
Mazda M5
Peugot 205 GTI
Ford Fiesta
Fiat Cinquecento
Fiat Cento
Fiat Cinquecento
Fiat Cento
Fiat Seicento
Austin Healey Sprite
Fiat Seicento
Fiat Cento
Toma Spacial
Lotas Elan +2 5
Tona ME 2 MG
Riley 12/4
Fiat Uno

Honda Civic

MGB GT

FF Swift

Penzot 205 GTI
Sheane Formula Ves
MD GT

Foromaly Fenault
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Eum1
8517
Q1.00
94.20
2590
9743
97.78
9014
102.27
102.54
10479
104.80

108.47
109.01
109.11
10925
11021
11024
11031
110,62
11190
11149
11235
112.68
11294
11298
11327
11336
113.47
113.53
115.09
115.16
11530
116.00
11607
1177

120.31
12461
12227
122.74
11528
12528
127.10
127.13
117.18
128.75
129.31
130.00
131.59
13494
139.37
14172
14540
14430
170.08

12227
11235
11142
11336
112.58

96.00

Fun 1

118.49
120.76

10944
107.77
118.45
10519
114.85
10695
119.46
116.16
115.66

118.24

127.75

117.77

111.02

125.51
118.70
12891

127.71
122.41
11836
129.73
11947
130.70

134.70
132.45

137.52
13627
136.65
14242
138.05
14519
15430
141.77
14918
149.12

14725

151.33

118.49

Fum 2

111.87

11733

125.72

12759

12624

132.40

12593

160.74

128.12
129.47
13440

133.84
127.01
13255

141.23

140.00
157.4

14723

15444
146.77

167.55

160.74

13440

Fun 4

117.20

123.69

130.58

128.69
13530

133.46

130.11

13091

140.18

14235

144.50

167.04

13530

Euom §

121.87

120.07

130.14
13436

141.37

139.34

14414

168.75

13436

Best
8517
01.00
06.20
06.90
0745
0778
opla
102.27
10254
104.70
106.50
106.95
10847
109.01
109.11
109.25
110.21
110.24
11031
110.62
111.02
11140
11235
112.68
11296
11208
113.27
113.36
113.47
113.33
115.00
11516
11530
116.00
116.07
117.73
12031
120.61
12227
122.74
125.28
12528
127.10
127.13
12718
128.75
12031
130.00
131.59
13406
139.37
12178
14540
126,38
151.33

3514
3544
37.10
37.57
4011
4011
4183
4185
4201
4358
4414
4483
4642
4079
3420
56.62
60.32
61.22
66.16



Motor Enthusiasts Club Sunday

Result

Rank Number Hame Car (Rank} Class Run 4 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 3 Time Gap
1 112 John Lynch Diarrian TED (1) 10 110.1 777 12583 110K
2 361  Martin Flanagan BMW M3 [2) 10 111.80 111.02 111.02 0.71
1 40 Dara Fay Suzuki Swift (1) 14 112.94 126.51 11296
2 217  Gary Graham Peugot 205 GTI [2) 1A 116.00 110.97 116.00 3.04
3 271 Gerard Lonergan Peugot 205 GTI 3 14 117.73 11773 477
4 135  John Hackett Wini Marcos 4 1A 120.41 13245 12061 7.85
3 141 Andrew Purser Peugot 205 GTI (3 1A 12624 13627 1254 12.32
3 a Brian Matthews  Ford Fiesta 5 14 12524 135.85 140.00 142.35 13834 1254 12.32
T 41 Patrick Spain Fiat Uno M 1A 170.04 151.33 167 .55 167.04 188.75 171313 B
1 aa Danny Herlihy Fiat Cinquecento (1) 1B 127.10 142.42 157.04 12710
2 161  Damien Walsh Fiat Cento () 1B 127.13 138.06 12713 0.03
3 15 Alan Tully Fiat Cinguecanto (3 1B 127.18 145.18 14723 12718 0.08
4 12 Brian Kirwan Fiat Cento 4) 1B 128.75 154.38 154 44 128.73 1.85
3 342 Alan Kane Fiat Seicento (3 1B 1281 141.77 14677 144 50 14414 1291 21
6 112 Leanne Carmroll Fiat Seicento 8) 1B 131.59 140.12 16787 1313 420
T 121 Elaine Kirwan Fiat Cento ™ 1B 13494 13496 7.88
1 77T Tommy Gardiner Honda EG Civic (1) 2 110.24 127.75 11024
2 an Brian Ledwith Toyota Ciomlla 2 2 110.82 11062 0.338
3 43 William Barrett Honda Civic (3 2 112.94 118.70 128.18 11294 274
4 a7 Adrian Dunne Citroen 4) 2 11327 128.1 12047 12860 130.14 11327 3.03
3 432 Joe Chifford Honda Civic (3) 2 115.18 118.36 1270 11516 402
[ 145  Thomas Sheedy Honda Civic 8) 2 116.07 130.70 130.81 116.07 5.83
1 601  Danny Calnan Opel Corsa (1) A 108.M 116.16 12624 12360 109.1
2 a5 John Kennedy Diax Rush (2 A 108.25 10925 0.24
3 aa Emmet Dunne Mazda MX5 (3 A 12274 137.52 14123 140.18 14137 12274 13.73
1 23 Brendan Keane  Wesffield 5Ei (1) B 102.54 118.45 12572 102.54
2 25 Peter McKinley Ford Escort ME I () B 104.79 106.18 127.50 104.79 225
3 93 Seamus Ryan Rawi Strker (3 B 106.95 10695 441
4 383 Mick Walsh RT 2000 4) B 108 47 118.46 108.47 503
3 418  Brendan Stone Lexus G5 300 (5) B 108.11 126.86 10911 6.57
6 110 Meil Duggan Peugot 205 GTI 8) B 111449 11149 B.95

DNF - Run 2

110 Meil Duggan Peugot 205 GTI B 11149

1 i Vincent Deery Lobus Exige (1) ac 106.80 114.85 106.80
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Motor Enthusiasts Club Sunday

Result
Rank Mumber Mame Car {Rank} Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 3 Timne Gap
1 211 Seamus Hobbs  MD GT (1) 4 11288 11268
2 47 Clive Brandon Lotus Europa Type 47 (2) 4 11347 113,47 0.79
3 72 wolsgang Schnittger MG Midget i3 4 11353 127.71 113.53 0.5
4 557  Jack Kingston Lobus Elan 4) 2 120.31 134.70 1203 7.83
3 11 Mick O'5hea MGB GT (3) E 12227 12227 B.5g
[ 13 Edwin Rynhart  AusinHesiey Spate  (8) 4 130.00 148,18 130,00 17.32
7 il Edmund Cassidy lona Special T < 138.37 13937 26.89
E] 402  Sean Mumray Lotes Elan+2 5 8) 4 141.78 147.26 14179 281
3 16 Liam Ruth lona MK 2 MG 2 4 14549 145.49 2.4
10 187 Ken McAvoy Riley 1274 {110 2 14639 146.39 kg
DNF - Run 2
11 Mick O'5hea MGB GT E 12227
211 Seamus Hobbs MD GT 2 112.68
1 32 Enda Byme Sheare Fomuiavee (1) 5 11021 126.44 13240 12058 12987 1o
2 51 John Whitley FF Swift 2) 5 112.35 160.74 11235 2.14
3 130  Siobhan McCann Sheare Fomulavee (3 5 112.38 13448 13538 13436 11335 3.15
DNF - Run 2
51 John Whitley FF Swift 5 11235 160.74
13  Siobhan McCann  Sneane Fomula Wee 5 113.38 13448 135.38 13438
1 185  Gary Egan Formula Renault (1) 8 8600 11E.48 96.90
2 331 John Donnelly Reynard 5F 80 2) i a7.78 a7.78 D.23
3 83 Billy White Formula Renault (3 i 2314 108.44 117.33 9314 224
DNF - Run 3
186  Gary Egan Formiula Renault i} 9a.00 11848
1 1 JoeCourtney  Reynard 213 m 7 85.17 8517
2 48 MichaelRoche  OMS 2000m @ 7 81.00 #1.00 5.83
3 37 FrankBymes  Filbeam @ 7 08.20 96.20 1103
4 52 Rus=sell Stamworth  Reynard Opel Lobs 4 7 a7.45 120.76 121.87 n7.28 12187 97.45 12.28
3 22 Martin Treacy Mitsubishi EWO (5) 7 102.27 107.77 10227 17.10
1 B14  David Byrne Vawshall Mowa (1) g 115.30 128.73 13255 120.11 11530
DNF - Run 1
35 Shane Norris Honda Civic |
1 p1&  Jack Deegan Peugot 205 GTI (1) g 115.09 122.41 133,84 133,48 115.08
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MEC Sprint Mondello Park
Sunday 20th August 2017
Class 4 Handicap Result

Place Name Car Handicap Time Nett
1st Seamus Hobbs MD GT 0.654 112.68 73.64
2nd Ed Cassidy lona Special 6 Cyl. 0.580 139.37 80.82
3rd Ken McAvoy 1936 Riley 1.5 12/4 TT Sg 0.557 146.39 81.56
4th Clive Brandon Lotus Europa 0.733 113.47 83.18
5th Wolfgang Schnittger MG Midget 0.735 113.53 83.43
6th Edwin Rynhart Sprite 0.644 130.00 83.77
Tth Liam Ruth lona 0.583 145.49 84.82
8th Jack Kingston Lotus Elan 0.726 120.31 87.33
9th Sean Murray Lotus Elan+2s 0.626 141.79 88.74

10th  Mick O'Shea MGB GT 0.730 122.27 89.24



